
Circuit Promeses ZonaTT Nivell B

GRUP 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 PTS CLS
GAVIRA Raphael Noah 1-2 2-0 1-2 2-1
CTT BARCELONA (-4,12,-9) (4,3) (-8,5,-3) (-1,4,5)

RIBAS Martí 2-1 2-1 0-2 0-2
CN MATARÓ (4,-12,9) (-7,9,7) (-3,-7) (-8,-9)

MORTE Arnau 0-2 1-2 1-2 0-2
TT L'HOSPITALET (-4,-3) (7,-9,-7) (5,-10,-1) (-9,-2)

PIMENTEL Luis Guillermo 2-1 2-0 2-1 2-0
CTT RIPOLLET (8,-5,3) (3,7) (-5,10,1) (11,4)

CASQUERO Daniel 1-2 2-0 2-0 0-2
CETT ESPARREGUERA (1,-4,-5) (8,9) (9,2) (-11,-4)

GRUP 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 PTS CLS
NEYRA Gorka 2-0 0-2 2-0 2-0
CN MATARÓ (8,3) (-13,-9) (6,4) (7,4)

MARTIN Arnau 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2
CTT BARCELONA (-8,-3) (-8,-11) (-8,-5) (-5,-12)

ORDÓÑEZ Joel 2-0 2-0 2-0 1-2
ELS JOVES TT CASTELLDEFELS (13,9) (8,11) (6,7) (-9,7,-4)

ARNAU Ariadna 0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0
CTT RIPOLLET (-6,-4) (8,5) (-6,-7) (7,7)

COMÍN Mario 0-2 2-0 2-1 0-2
EUROCLIMA BADALONA (-7,-4) (5,12) (9,-7,4) (-7,-7)

GRUP 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 PTS CLS
CODOLÀ Biel 2-0 2-0 2-1 2-1 2-0
CTT RIPOLLET (6,9) (7,5) (9,-8,12) (-10,5,8) (4,5)

GALOFRÉ Guillem 0-2 2-1 1-2 2-0 2-1
CTT VILAFRANCA (-6,-9) (10,-8,2) (9,-5,-8) (8,8) (-15,7,6)

SÁNCHEZ Pau 0-2 1-2 1-2 2-0 2-1
CN MATARÓ (-7,-5) (-10,8,-2) (-8,10,-9) (7,10) (-9,7,5)

JORGOSO Erik 1-2 2-1 2-1 2-0 2-0
TT L'HOSPITALET (-9,8,-12) (-9,5,8) (8,-10,9) (10,10) (6,12)

GONZALEZ Ot 1-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0
CN MATARÓ (10,-5,-8) (-8,-8) (-7,-10) (-10,-10) (7,7)

PANOSA Bernat 0-2 1-2 1-2 0-2 0-2
CTT VILANOVA I LA GELTRU (-4,-5) (15,-7,-6) (9,-7,-5) (-6,-12) (-7,-7)

GRUP 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 PTS CLS
GARCÍA Arnau 0-2 2-1 2-0 2-1 1-2
ELS JOVES TT CASTELLDEFELS (-10,-8) (4,-8,9) (10,8) (10,-5,7) (9,-9,-2)

PARDO Lucas 2-0 2-0 2-0 1-2 2-1
CTT RIPOLLET (10,8) (6,6) (3,4) (-9,4,-8) (-7,2,6)

GARCÍA Albert 1-2 0-2 2-0 1-2 0-2
CTT AMICS TERRASSA (-4,8,-9) (-6,-6) (9,8) (9,-6,-10) (-6,-1)

PINZANO Ignasi 0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1
CTT ATENEU 1882 (-10,-8) (-3,-4) (-9,-8) (-9,-13) (7,-7,9)

SÁEZ Hiram 1-2 2-1 2-1 2-0 2-1
CN MATARÓ (-10,5,-7) (9,-4,8) (-9,6,10) (9,13) (-7,8,3)

MUJICA Sergio 2-1 1-2 2-0 1-2 1-2
CTT RIPOLLET (-9,9,2) (7,-2,-6) (6,1) (-7,7,-9) (7,-8,-3)
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1g1 15441 PIMENTEL Luis Guillermo RIPO

1-2 (-8,17,-9)
15458 JORGOSO Erik HOSP

3g2 11771 ARNAU Ariadna RIPO

15458 JORGOSO Erik HOSP

0-2 (-10,-7)

2g3 15458 JORGOSO Erik HOSP

2-0 (9,5)
15458 JORGOSO Erik HOSP

2g2 15596 NEYRA Gorka MATA

2-0 (10,9)
15596 NEYRA Gorka MATA

3g3 14949 GALOFRÉ Guillem VILF

15596 NEYRA Gorka MATA

2-0 (9,8)

1g4 16791 SÁEZ Hiram MATA

14724 PARDO Lucas RIPO

0-2 (-9,-9)

1g3 15431 CODOLÀ Biel RIPO

2-0 (6,9)
15431 CODOLÀ Biel RIPO

3g4 15289 GARCÍA Arnau JOVC

16415 CASQUERO Daniel ESPR

0-2 (-9,-10)

2g1 16415 CASQUERO Daniel ESPR

14724 PARDO Lucas RIPO

0-2 (-4,-8)

2g4 14724 PARDO Lucas RIPO

2-1 (4,-18,5)
14724 PARDO Lucas RIPO

3g1 11984 GAVIRA Raphael Noah CTTB

14724 PARDO Lucas RIPO

2-0 (5,9)

1g2 15287 ORDÓÑEZ Joel JOVC

Nivell B12/10/24 CIRCUIT PROMESES ZONATT 1a convocatòria RIPOLLET


